BK X:et Klubbtavling Vecka 42 2024

Plac. Namn
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Anders Nordstedt
Christer Jansson
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Kjell Holmberg
Roffe Eriksson

Hans Erik Holmqvist
Hans O Andersson
Ola Aberg

Urban Persson

Lisa Hoff

Stig Lundberg

Ann Cristin Séderman
Keith Johansson
Kurt Hiller

Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Lars Goran Eriksson
Rolf Eriksson

Sven Erik Hedman
Arne Ornblom
Hakan Dahlgren
Viktor Matikainen
Hans E Andersson
Conny Larsson

Ola Carlson

Benny Skogsberg
Svante Hoglund
Tomas Jansson
Marianne EKI6f
Sylve Lindholm

Per Anders Persson

C = Kaffebiljett

Res.

723
723
741
742
711
724
734
671
634
531
738
676
603
701
695
683
630
714
670
496
604
687
640
718
587
669
586
545
621
475

HCP Tot. CS Ren Namn

189
164
132
123
151
130
111
165
176
277
68
130
203
104
109
120
173
86
121
280
167
79
113
16
137
40
122
162
71
206

S =5 Strike Kaffebiljett Herrar
S = 4 Strike Kaffebiljett Damer

912 C
887 C
873 C
865
862
854
845
836
810
808
806
806
806
805
804
803
803
800
791
776
771
766
753
734
724
709
708
707
692
681
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Per Anders Persson

Res.

742
741
738
734
724
723
723
718
714
711
701
695
687
683
676
671
670
669
640
634
630
621
604
603
587
586
545
531
496
475

15
20
20
18
19
15
14
15
16
15
16
15
12
15
10
14
15
11
11
14
11
11
12
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18
14
15
12
11
19
19
18
16
19
16
14
20
16
21
18
14
20
16
13
16
16
12
17
15
17
10
16
13
10
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